3.

4.

LIST OF OUR CLIENTELE

. BRITAM INSURANCE

. HERITAGE INSURANCE

NAIROBI ART AND BEAT FESTIVAL

TYSONS LIMITED

5. JABALI INTERIOR DESIGN

6.

7.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

GHETTO RADIO

MASTERBEAM INVESTMENT LTD

. BLOSSOMS LIMITED

. UNODC

HADASSAH FAMILY

DENIM CONSTRUCTION LTD

HIAS KENYA

VFA PRODUCTIONS

FOREVER LIVING

MOTHERLAND BAKERS



